Final results (17 fencers)

Place
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Name

ISAKSSON Hugo
PETRINI Felix
VAKTNAS Jens
SVARD Anton
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
BERGGREN Carl
GREN Fredrik
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
STRANDBERG Edvin
VON POST Joel
JOHANSSON Oliwer
NASSLANDER Nils
VIBERUD John
THELIN Viktor

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO
MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG



Formula of the competition

18 fencers

Poules round 1:

18 fencers
3 poules
17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers
3 poules
17 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 14 fencers

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé



Initial ranking (18 fencers)

Ranking

© 00 N O O b W N -

e el e el o e
o N o ol W N O O

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Name Nation
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel DEN
ISAKSSON Hugo SWE
SVARD Anton SWE
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE
VON POST Joel SWE
PETRINI Felix SWE
JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE
VAKTNAS Jens SWE
STRANDBERG Edvin SWE
GREN Fredrik SWE
XIGREN Fredrik SWE
VIBERUD John SWE
BERGGREN Carl SWE
JOHANSSON Oliwer SWE
NASSLANDER Nils SWE
THELIN Viktor SWE
VAABEN Naja DEN
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod DEN

Club

FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM
MFFG MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

AFK STOCKHOLM
MFFG MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee:

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
SCHREIBER Miriam

BERGGREN Carl

XIGREN Fredrik

THELIN Viktor

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel

Poule number 2 Piste number
Referee:

VON POST Joel

JOHANSSON Oliwer
ISAKSSON Hugo

VAKTNAS Jens

VIBERUD John

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod

Poule number 3  Piste number
Referee:

PETRINI Felix
STRANDBERG Edvin
SVARD Anton

GREN Fredrik
NASSLANDER Nils
VAABEN Naja

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

MFFG MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN

AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
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VIM

0.500
1.000
0.750

0.000
0.250

VIM

0.200
0.200
0.800
0.800
0.200
0.800

VIM

1.000
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank
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Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Name

PETRINI Felix

SCHREIBER Miriam
ISAKSSON Hugo
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
VAKTNAS Jens

BERGGREN Carl

SVARD Anton

VAABEN Naja

JOHANSSON Hijalmar
STRANDBERG Edvin
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
NASSLANDER Nils

GREN Fredrik

VIBERUD John

JOHANSSON Oliwer

VON POST Joel

THELIN Viktor

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
MFFG MALMO

KFK KALMAR

FKT KOBENHAVN
ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000

HS-HR HS
13 2%
119
14 4
0 2
10 20

6 18
72
2 20
6 16
6 15

10 7
7 16
9 15

10 U

A1 10

13

13

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee:

PETRINI Felix
GREN Fredrik
BERGGREN Carl
NASSLANDER Nils
SVARD Anton

Poule number 2 Piste number
Referee:

VAKTNAS Jens

SCHREIBER Miriam

VIBERUD John

THELIN Viktor

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
VAABEN Naja

Poule number 3  Piste number
Referee:

STRANDBERG Edvin
JOHANSSON Oliwer
DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
ISAKSSON Hugo

VON POST Joel

JOHANSSON Hjalmar

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
MFFG MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN

KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM
MFFG MALMO
MFFG MALMO
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VIM

1.000
0.500
0.000
0.250
0.750

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.200
0.000
0.400
0.600

VIM

0.200
0.400
0.400
1.000
0.400
0.600

HS-HR

15
0
-13
-6
4

HS-HR

17
12
-13
-16

HS-HR

-10
-5
-3
19

HS

20
13

7
11
16

HS

25
20
10

9
14
17

HS

14
13
19
25
18
17
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (17 fencers)

Rank
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Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Name

PETRINI Felix

ISAKSSON Hugo

VAKTNAS Jens

SCHREIBER Miriam

SVARD Anton

VAABEN Naja

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod
JOHANSSON Hjalmar
BERGGREN Carl

GREN Fredrik

ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel
STRANDBERG Edvin

VON POST Joel

JOHANSSON Oliwer
NASSLANDER Nils

VIBERUD John

THELIN Viktor

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
MFFG MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
KFK KALMAR

MFFG MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.400
0.600
0.000
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.000

HS-HR HS
15 20
19 25
1725
220

4 16
7
3 19
2 17
13 7
0 13
7 14

10 14
3 18
5 13
6 1

1310

16 9

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club VIM HS-HR HS QIE
1 PETRINI Felix AFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 28 45 qualified
2 ISAKSSON Hugo AFK STOCKHOLM 0.900 33 49  qualified
3 VAKTNAS Jens GFK GOTEBORG 0900 27 45  qualified
4 SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBORG 0.888 23 39 qualified
5 SVARD Anton MFFG MALMO 0.666 11 37 qualified
6 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 9 37 qualified
7 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 7 41 qualified
8 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMO 0.555 8 33 qualified
9 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG  0.375 -7 25 qualified
10 GREN Fredrik AFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -9 28  qualified
11 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Samuel FKT KOBENHAVN 0333 -17 21 qualified
12 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR 0.300 -16 29  qualified
13 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMO 0.300 -16 24 qualified
14 JOHANSSON Oliwer ARAHELSINGBORG  0.300  -16 23 qualified
15 NASSLANDER Nils ARA HELSINGBORG  0.222 -13 27 qualified
16 VIBERUD John GFK GOTEBORG 0.200 -23 21 qualified
17 THELIN Viktor ARAHELSINGBORG ~ 0.000  -29 16  qualified
18 XIGREN Fredrik AFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 0 0 eliminated



Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

ISAKSSON Hugo

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 PETRINI Felix
AFK STOCKHOLM PETRINI Felix
T —
PETRINI Felix
9 STRANDBERG Edvin 157
KFK KALMAR ANDRESEN WEYHRETER
8 ANDRESEN WEYHRETER Sam| 19/13
FKT KOBENHAVN PETRINI Felix
5 JOHANSSON Hjalmar 1513
MFFG MALMO JOHANSSON Hjalmar
12 NASSLANDER Nils 15/13
ARA HELSINGBORG SVARD Anton
13 VIBERUD John 156
GFK GOTEBORG SVARD Anon
4 SVARD Anton 15/6
MFFG MALMO
3 VAKTI\_I_AS Jens
GFK GOTEBORG VAKTNAS Jens
14 THELIN Viktor 1513
ARA HELSINGBORG VAKTNAS Jens
11 JOHANSSON Oliwer 15/5
ARA HELSINGBORG BERGGREN Carl
6  BERGGREN Carl 8/
ARA HELSINGBORG ISAKSSON Hugo
7 QREN Fredrik 1507
AFK STOCKHOLM GREN Fredrik
10 VON POST Joel 14110
MFFG MALMO ISAKSSON Hugo
T 15/6
ISAKSSON Hugo
2 ISAKSSON Hugo

AFK STOCKHOLM

15/13



